South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 16, 2024, 01:25:04 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2072 (Rat #0010, Act #0007 of 1985) General Bill, By J.H. Toal, J.F. Anderson, J.V. Gregory, Sheheen and Wilkins
Similar (S 0081)
A Bill to ratify an amendment to Section 11 of Article X of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to the restriction
against the pledge or loan of public credit for private purposes, so as to provide that the General Assembly may obligate or
appropriate state funds to allow State participation in federally ordered disaster relief programs for individuals and families.

01/08/85
01/09/85
01/10/85
01/15/85
01/15/85
01/16/85
01/16/85
01/17/85
02/26/85
02/26/85
02/26/85
03/19/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-165
Read second time HJ-196

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-253
Introduced and read first time SJ-127
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-127
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-146
Read second time SJ-147

Read third time and enrolled SJ-175

Ratified R 10

No signature required

Act No. 7

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



