## South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 01:25:04 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H\*2072 (Rat #0010, Act #0007 of 1985) General Bill, By J.H. Toal, J.F. Anderson, J.V. Gregory, Sheheen and Wilkins Similar (S 0081)

A Bill to ratify an amendment to Section 11 of Article X of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to the restriction against the pledge or loan of public credit for private purposes, so as to provide that the General Assembly may obligate or appropriate state funds to allow State participation in federally ordered disaster relief programs for individuals and families.

appropriate state rando to anon state participation in reductany error and anoneter remove programme for mis-			
01/08/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-165	
01/09/85	House	Read second time HJ-196	
01/10/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-253	
01/15/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-127	
01/15/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-127	
01/16/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-146	
01/16/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-147	
01/17/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-175	
02/26/85		Ratified R 10	
02/26/85		No signature required	
02/26/85		Act No. 7	
03/19/85		Copies available	